BID SUMMARY

CAPITOL THEATRE - Stage Floor Repairs and Upgrades

MSI CONSTRUCTION
INC.

ENGINEERS G.H. MOEN LLC

ESTIMATE

Yakima, WA Yakima, WA

CITY PROJECT NO. 2354

Bid Security

5% BID BOND 5% BID BOND

ITEM UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

MOBILIZATION

Per 2012 WSDOT Standard Specification 1-09.7 $2,450.00

$2,450.00

$9,000.00

$9,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

STAGE FLOOR REPAIRS & UPGRADES, COMPLETE

Per Contract Specification #14 $129,000.00

$129,000.00

$120,855.00

$120,855.00

$188,000.00

$188,000.00

REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT

5,000.00
Per Contract Specification #23 - .

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

SUBTOTAL

$136,450.00

$134,855.00

$194,000.00

WA STATE SALES TAX 8.2%

$11,188.90

$11,058.11

$15,908.00

TOTAL

$147,638.90

$145,913.11

$209,908.00

CITY ENGINEERS REPORT

COMPETITIVE BIDS WERE OPENED ON JUNE 7, 2013.
ALL BIDS HAVE BEEN REVIEWED BY THIS OFFICE.
I RECOMMEND THE CONTRACT BE AWARDED TO:

AWARD MADE BY CITY)MANAGER

MSI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CITY OF YAKIMA

Capitol Theatre

Stage Floor Repairs & Upgrades

PROJECT NO. 2354

DATE: June 10, 2013

b ()

CrRMANAGER

FILE: Capitol Theatre Stage Floor Bid Sum.pub
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