BID SUMMARY CAPITOL THEATRE - Stage Floor Repairs and Upgrades CITY PROJECT NO. 2354				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		MSI CONSTRUCTION INC. Yakima, WA		G.H. MOEN LLC Yakima, WA			
ITEM	Bid Security					5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND			
NO.	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION Per 2012 WSDOT Standard Specification 1-09.7	1	LS	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		.,
2	STAGE FLOOR REPAIRS & UPGRADES, COMPLETE Per Contract Specification #14	1	LS	\$129,000.00	\$129,000.00	\$120,855.00	\$120,855.00	\$188,000.00	\$188,000.00		
3	REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT Per Contract Specification #23	1	FA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
	SUBTOTAL				\$136,450.00		\$134,855.00		\$194,000.00		
	WA STATE SALES TAX 8.2%				\$11,188.90		\$11,058.11		\$15,908.00		
	TOTAL				\$147,638.90	P	\$145,913.11	- 100	\$209,908.00		

CITY ENGINEERS REPORT

COMPETITIVE BIDS WERE OPENED ON JUNE 7, 2013. ALL BIDS HAVE BEEN REVIEWED BY THIS OFFICE. I RECOMMEND THE CONTRACT BE AWARDED TO:

MSI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

6 10 13 DATE

CITY ENGINEER



AWARD MADE BY CITY MANAGER

6-16-13

CITY MANAGER

CITY OF YAKIMA

Capitol Theatre

Stage Floor Repairs & Upgrades

PROJECT NO. 2354

DATE: June 10, 2013

FILE: Capitol Theatre Stage Floor Bid Sum.pub

SHEET 1 of 1